RODE% Super Series Il ¢ Round 3

MOBILE APP
Sunday, March 3, 2024 o o Arrold an hone,
Chevron rodeohouston.com
ODEOHOUSTO
TIE -DOWN ROPING sponsored by Boot Bam BOOT BARN BAREBACK RIDING sponsored by Chevron g #RODEOHOUSTON
e e T B e e e
162  Garrett Jacobs $875 314 Dean Thompson X50 Blood Angel,
: Cervi Championship Rodeo Co.
250  Bo Pickett $750 21 Clayton Biglow V60 R Watson’s Womanizer, $1,250
192 Kvle Lucas The Cervi Brothers Rodeo Co.
y bzl 68 Ethan Crouch Z34 Circle Eyes, $250
159 Westyn Hughes $750 The Cervi Brothers Rodeo Co.
181 RC Landingham W16 On Your Own, $5,000
152  Kincade Henry $3,000 The Cervi Brothers Rodeo Co.
. 277 Chad Rutherford B-65 Born Fearless, Calgary Stampede
337 Riley Webb $3.250 LT P $3,750
_ 299 Kade Sonnier X29 Daddy's Girl, $750
14 Britton Bedke $875 Cervi Championship Rodeo Co.
38  Taylor Broussard X54 Bay Nation, $2,750
B eleblamens $3,000 Cervi Championship Rodeo Co.
MRS BAIRDS 255 Ty Pope B-45 Bucking Knight, Calgary Stampede $1,250
TEAM ROPING sponsored by Mrs Baird’s & KHOU-11 KHOU-11.
e Jmen e
. SADDLE BRONC RIDING sponsored by Energy Transfer E—
306  Clint Summers $6,000 == TRANSFER
go gaSh 2:;?; g $3,000 351 Ryder Wright X3 Triple Threat $2,750
0SS or Cervi Championship Rodeo Co.
42 Luke Brown $6,000 209 Karson Mebane 79 Vintage Villan, $0
123  Travis Graves The Cenvi Brothers Rodeo Co.
77 JrDees $7.500 103 Parker Fleet Z-63 Zastron Acres, Calgary Stampede $750
241  Coleby Payne
_ 146 Dawson Hay Z25 Carousal, $2,000
39 B!IIy Bob BI'OW“_ $5,500 The Cervi Brothers Rodeo Co.
23 Kirby Blankenship 56 Logan Cook V40 Vitalix Ricky Bobby, $3,500
74 Keven Daniel $0 Cervi Championship Rodeo Co.
75 Justin Davis 173 Parker Kempfer U-38 UrgentDelivery, Calgary Stampede $500
163  Tanner James $500 279 Rvd o ;
‘ er Sanford F-69 Flickering Skies, Calgary Stampede
301  Sid Sporer y : i LRl
248  Hagen Peterson $1.500 106 Shea Fournier Y-15 Y UR Frisky, Calgary Stampede $3,250

328 Chase Tryan



STEER WRESTLING
sponsored by Mattress Firm MATTRESSFIRM

304
41
149
169
71
139
99

BREAKAWAY ROPING sponsored by Oxy

76
46
237
340
154
120
12

JD Struxness
Jesse Brown
Joshua Hefner
Stetson Jorgensen
Hunter Cure

Olin Hannum

Ty Erickson
Bridger Anderson

Josie Conner
Maddy Deerman
Addee Carder
Madison Outhier
Addie Weil
McKenna Hickson
Bradi Good

Nicole Baggarley

$1,875
$3,000
$0

$2,500
$1,375
$2,000
$3,750

$500

$3,000
$4,000
$0
$1,750
$750
$1,250
$3,500

$500

@ .
‘ﬁ Super Series Il ¢ Round 3
Sunday, March 3, 2024

BARREL RACING

sponsored by S&B Engineers and Constructors @

324
262
276
289
183
272
365
89

Brittany Pozzi Tonozzi $250
Preslie Reid $3,000
Dona Kay Rule $3,750
Leslie Smalygo $3,000
Tarryn Lee $875
Ashley Rogers $0
Andrea Busby $2,500
Latricia Duke $1,625

BULL RIDING sponsored by Rock&Roll Denim @“l".:,w“u-

- NAME WINNINGS TIME n“ STOCK WINNINGS SCORE

215

130

363

64

339

238
86

160

Jax Mills

Jacauy Hale
Jake Gardner
Cannon Cravens
Hayes Weight

T Parker

Chase Dougherty

Tristen Hutchings

E16 Predator,
Cervi Championship Rodeo Co.

809F Short Grub,
Cervi Championship Rodeo Co.

86 Vitalix Slamwitch,
Cervi Championship Rodeo Co.

11F Mayhem,
Cervi Championship Rodeo Co.

32L Choreboy,
Cervi Championship Rodeo Co.

89 Moses, Cervi Championship Rodeo Co.

954 Mellow Yellow,
Cervi Championship Rodeo Co.

627 MidnightFlyer,
Cervi Championship Rodeo Co.

MOBILE APP
Download our free RODEOHOUSTON®
app for Android and iPhone.
rodeochouston.com

#RODEOHOUSTON

$3,000
$0
$0
$0
$2,750

$3,000

$1,000

$3,000
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